

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No. CRLP No.15488 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	19.09.2025	<p><u>JAK,J</u></p> <p>Interim Order granted earlier is extended till 10.10.2025.</p> <p>Post the matter on 10.10.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><hr/>JAK,J</p> <p>KH</p>	

--	--	--	--