

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No. CRLP No. 15488 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	27.11.2025	<u>JAK,J</u> Interim order granted earlier on 03.04.2025 shall stand extended for a period of two (02) weeks only i.e., 11.12.2025. Post the matter on 11.12.2025 _____ JAK,J KH	

--	--	--	--