

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No:Cr1.P.No.15488 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
21.	24.02.2026	<p><b><u>JAK, J</u></b></p> <p>Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended for a period of ONE WEEK ONLY i.e., 03.03.2026.</p> <p>Learned counsel for respondent No.2 is present in the Court and seeks time to make his submissions.</p> <p>Post the matter on 03.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>JAK, J</b> KH</p>	

W.P.No.276 of 2021

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>